Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National - SATURDAY FINALS - Individuals / Teams -
Sep 10, 2025

. Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: OVER 40
1 Amos Darryl St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Team Herc's 01:15:16
2 Hallam Ryan Fredericton Fire Department II\:ArEﬂlericton Fire Department - 01:20:40
3 Baca Matthew Oshawa Fire Department 01:20:90
4  Rodgers  mike Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds 01:25:27
Services
5 Coffey Kevin St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. - Team Herc's 01:25:53
6 Einagel Eric Ottawa Fire Department Ottawa Fire Department 01:27:33
. . . : . . BOX/ .24.
7 Harrison Chris Belleville Fire Department Belleville Fire Department HAMMER 01:31:02
8 Lawlor Sean Conception Bay South Fire & Conception Bay South Fire & 01:31:27
Rescue Rescue
9 Woodford Jason Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department HAMMER 01:31:28
10 Mazurkiewicz tukasz State Fire Service Poland 01:32:20
11 Fisher Nathan Ontario Power Generation 01:32:42
12 Laughland  Jason Windsor Fire & Rescue Windsor Fire & Rescue 01:32:49
13 Biatas Jarostaw  State Fire Service Poland FORCE 01:33:57
14 Kowalczuk  Chris St. Catharines F.D. St. Catharines F.D. -The Leftovers 01:33:78
15 Stolberg Otto Waterloo Fire Rescue 01:34:69
16  Pittman Tyson Voisey's Bay Emergency 01:38:92
Response Team
: . Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty AR
17 adams mike Edmonton Fire & Rescue Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2 BOX 01:40:01
18 Rennie Jeff Niagara Falls Fire Department 01:49:04
19 Greenlay Clayton Shaunavon Fire Department 01:53:60
20 Hynes Richard Conception Bay South Fire & Conception Bay South Fire & 01:55:43
Rescue Rescue
21 Westveer Adam Golden Volunteer Fire 01:57:92
Peter Department
22 Gallant Steve Halifax Regional Fire Department “HAEI‘EIEaX Regional Fire Department - 02:07:10
23 Parrill Jordan Iron Ore Company of Canada Iron Ore Company of Canada - 02:13:22
Team Old Dawgs
Category: OVER 45
; : Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty qE-
1 King Jordan Edmonton Fire & Rescue Mikes and the Boys - TEAM1 01:15:14
2 Seymour Steven Medicine Hat Fire Department Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron 01:30:53
Horse Over 40
3 Cox Chris Mississauga Fire & Emergency 01:31:05
4 Hovey Dan CFB Gagetown 01:31:40
5 Howard Jon Markham Fire Department Markham Fire Department 01:31:41
6 Labash Jason Medicine Hat Fire Department  Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron 01:34:02
Horse Over 40
7 Dean Jeff Perth Fire Department 01:36:51
8 Budge Rob Hampshire Fire & Rescue 01:38:38
9 Amold Michael  Medicine Hat Fire Department ~ Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron 01:40:16
Horse Over 40
10 Royer Maxime Rocky View County Fire 01:42:59
11 Murphy Adam Welland Fire & Emergency Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds 01:42:60

Services



12

13

14
15

16

17
18

Filali

Kapitan

McNaught
Jackman

Brazil

Labbé
Choffe

Faycal

Kevin

Ryan
Daniel

Ronald

Marc-André
Trevor

Category: OVER 50

~No o b~ wDN -

Chigol
Brown
Gardner
Johnston

Quartermain

Jones
Studerus

Ryan
Mike
Kerry
Brad
Christopher

Michael
Eric

Category: OVER 55

1

2
3
4
5

Halle
Morrow
King
Cascioli
Nason

Mike
Dean

Greg
Michael
Blair

Category: OVER 60

1

a b~ WODN

Baker
Kalan
Waldron
Jamnik
Mountain

Steve
Randy
Andy
Zdenko
Clifford

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
South Glengarry Fire Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada

Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD
Perth Fire Department

Okotoks Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department
Regina Fire Department
Ontario Power Generation

NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue
Emergency Response Team

Hamilton Fire Department
Everett Fire Department

Niagara Falls Fire Department
Hamilton Fire Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Hamilton Fire Department
Douglas Harbour F.D.

London Fire & Rescue

Thames Centre Fire Department
Hamilton Fire Department

PGD Radovljica

Stone Mills Fire Department

Category: WOMEN OVER 40

1

N o o A~ w0 N

Morrison
Forrest
Peters
Capper
Butt
McAuley

Duncan

Carla
Krystal
Alana
Sue
Jenny
Lianne

Tina

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Cache Creek Volunteer Fire
Department

Halton Hills Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Stone Mills Fire Department

Greater Napanee Fire
Department

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Team Old Dawgs

Iron Ore Company of Canada -
Team Old Dawgs

Hamilton Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

STAIR

STAIR/
TARGET

BOX

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

01:42:90

01:43:25

01:45:02
01:48:09

01:49:04

01:56:08
02:32:48

01:29:15
01:30:98
01:31:03
01:34:24

01:46:57

01:51:15
02:00:95

01:41:05
01:43:86

01:44:88
01:47:79
01:50:53

01:49:31
02:17:48
02:19:61
02:20:53
03:05:71

02:09:78
02:15:33
02:32:57
02:47:60
03:30:46
04:21:61
06:08:21



	Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National - SATURDAY FINALS - Individuals / Teams -
	Category: OVER 40
	Category: OVER 45
	Category: OVER 50
	Category: OVER 55
	Category: OVER 60
	Category: WOMEN OVER 40

