Individual Results: FireFit World & Canadian National - SATURDAY FINALS - Individuals / Teams - Sep 10, 2025

	Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard				
Category: OVER 40												
	1	Amos	Darryl	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's		01:15:16					
	2	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department	Fredericton Fire Department - MEN		01:20:40					
	3	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department	WEIV		01:20:90					
	4	Rodgers	mike	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds		01:25:27					
	5	Coffey	Kevin	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.D Team Herc's		01:25:53					
	6	Einagel	Eric	Ottawa Fire Department	Ottawa Fire Department		01:27:33					
	7	Harrison	Chris	Belleville Fire Department	Belleville Fire Department	BOX / HAMMER	01:31:02					
	8	Lawlor	Sean	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		01:31:27					
	9	Woodford	Jason	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	HAMMER	01:31:28					
	10	Mazurkiewicz	Łukasz	State Fire Service Poland			01:32:20					
	11	Fisher	Nathan	Ontario Power Generation			01:32:42					
	12	Laughland	Jason	Windsor Fire & Rescue	Windsor Fire & Rescue		01:32:49					
	13	Białas	Jarosław	State Fire Service Poland		FORCE	01:33:57					
	14	Kowalczuk	Chris	St. Catharines F.D.	St. Catharines F.DThe Leftovers		01:33:78					
	15	Stolberg	Otto	Waterloo Fire Rescue			01:34:69					
	16	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team			01:38:92					
	17	adams	mike	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM 2	BOX	01:40:01					
	18	Rennie	Jeff	Niagara Falls Fire Department			01:49:04					
	19	Greenlay	Clayton	Shaunavon Fire Department			01:53:60					
	20	Hynes	Richard	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		01:55:43					
	21	Westveer	Adam Peter	Golden Volunteer Fire Department			01:57:92					
	22	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department - MEN		02:07:10					
	23	Parrill	Jordan	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		02:13:22					
Category: OVER 45												
	1	King	Jordan	Edmonton Fire & Rescue	Edmonton Fire & Rescue - Dirty Mikes and the Boys - TEAM1		01:15:14					
	2	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse Over 40		01:30:53					
	3	Cox	Chris	Mississauga Fire & Emergency			01:31:05					
	4	Hovey	Dan	CFB Gagetown			01:31:40					
	5	Howard	Jon	Markham Fire Department	Markham Fire Department		01:31:41					
	6	Labash	Jason	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse Over 40		01:34:02					
	7	Dean	Jeff	Perth Fire Department	-		01:36:51					
	8	Budge	Rob	Hampshire Fire & Rescue			01:38:38					
	9	Arnold	Michael	Medicine Hat Fire Department	Medicine Hat Firefit - Team Iron Horse Over 40		01:40:16					
	10	Royer	Maxime	Rocky View County Fire			01:42:59					
	11	Murphy	Adam	Welland Fire & Emergency Services	Welland Fire - The Gloryhounds		01:42:60					

1:	2	Filali	Fayçal	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		01:42:90					
1:	3	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Team Old Dawys		01:43:25					
14	4	McNaught	Ryan	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:45:02					
1:		Jackman	Daniel	South Glengarry Fire Department			01:48:09					
10		Brazil	Ronald	Iron Ore Company of Canada	Iron Ore Company of Canada - Team Old Dawgs		01:49:04					
1	7	Labbé	Marc-André	Sainte-Brigitte-de-Laval FD	, and the second		01:56:08					
18	8	Choffe	Trevor	Perth Fire Department			02:32:48					
				·								
Category: OVER 50												
1		Chigol	Ryan	Okotoks Fire Department			01:29:15					
2		Brown	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department			01:30:98					
3		Gardner	Kerry	Regina Fire Department			01:31:03					
4		Johnston	Brad	Ontario Power Generation		STAIR	01:34:24					
5		Quartermain	Christopher	NB Power Nuclear Fire/Rescue Emergency Response Team			01:46:57					
6		Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:51:15					
7		Studerus	Eric	Everett Fire Department			02:00:95					
	•	gory: OVER										
1		Halle	Mike	Niagara Falls Fire Department		CTAID /	01:41:05					
2		Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	STAIR / TARGET	01:43:86					
3		King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue		BOX	01:44:88					
4		Cascioli	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		01:47:79					
5		Nason	Blair	Douglas Harbour F.D.			01:50:53					
_		0./50										
		gory: OVER										
1		Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue			01:49:31					
2		Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		02:17:48					
3		Waldron	Andy	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department		02:19:61					
4		Jamnik	Zdenko	PGD Radovljica			02:20:53					
5		Mountain	Clifford	Stone Mills Fire Department			03:05:71					
С	ateo	gory: WOM	EN OVER 4	40								
1	•	Morrison	Carla	Strathcona County Fire	Strathcona County Fire		02:09:78					
2		Forrest	Krystal	Department Halifay Regional Fire Department	Department Halifax Regional Fire Department		02:09:76					
			-	Cache Creek Volunteer Fire	Trailiax Regional File Department							
3		Peters	Alana	Department			02:32:57					
4		Capper	Sue	Halton Hills Fire Department		BOX	02:47:60					
5		Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	BOX	03:30:46					
6		McAuley	Lianne	Stone Mills Fire Department		BOX	04:21:61					
7		Duncan	Tina	Greater Napanee Fire Department		BOX	06:08:21					